
GYM

3 STORY

CLASSRM

WING

LIGHT 


WELL

LIGHT 


WELL

MP ROOM

MULCHED
PLAY AREA

HARD SURFACE
PLAY AREA

KINDERGARTEN
PLAY AREA

PRE-K
PLAY AREA

180' W  x 280' L
BUS LOOP

PARKING - 11
5 SPACES

20
10

13

13

12

14

14

12

15

PARKING - 1
39 SPACES

16

 

SERVICE
COURT

TENNIS COURT

TENNIS COURT

+458

+474

+476

+454

+452

+460

8' HIGH TERRACED RETAINING W
ALLS

PARKING TABULATION


STAFF & VISITOR PARKING -  139


AFTER HOURS PARKING     -    23


TOTAL PARKING    -   162

REVISONS:

COMM. NO.:

DATE:

3/22/2018

SITE PLAN
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